FLOAT LEVEL SENSOR
 All dimension in mm unless specify                                                          page D-29
VALUTEMPV
VALUTEMP
WARMS YOÜR HEART
VALUTEMP
WARMS YOÜR HEART
VALUTEMP

Thickness: 20
Head
Enclosure
Aluminum
Ø125
SS316
Standard
Round
Flange or
other
custom
flange
request
L
Order Code Head Enclosure L
MLV-AL-AF4-1000 Aluminum 1000
MLV-AL-AF4-2000 Aluminum 2000
MLV-AL-AF4-3000 Aluminum 3000
MLV-SS-AF4-1000 Stainless Steel 1000
MLV-SS-AF4-2000 Stainless Steel 2000
MLV-SS-AF4-3000 Stainless Steel 3000